
t
t,
B
o
s

ASSAM POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED
Registered Office: Bijulee Bhawan, 3'd floor, Paltanbazar,Guwahati-781 001, Assam.

Email: saurav.saikia@Ypgcl org
Sri Saurav Saikia

Chief General Manager (Hydro & Civil)

NO-APGCL/CG tvt (H&C)/W I 2023-24 I 1 0 1 2 I L7 Date 1 28.08.2024

CORRIGENDUM-1

Expression of lnterest No: APGCL/CGM (H&C)/2024-25(EO,(DSHEP/04 dated29.07.2024

Name of work: EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR DEVELOPMENT OF DHANSIRI SMALL HYDRO ELECTRIC

PROJECT (lNlTlAL ESTIMATED CAPACITY:20 MW)

This is to inform all the participating bidder of the aforesaid e-tender that the last date of bid submission

has been extended from 30.08.2024 up to 26.09.2024 that following changes are incorporated as given

below:

i)Last date of online tender/ bid submission: up to 15:00 Hours of 26.09.2024

ii)Date of tender/ bid opening : at 15:00 Hours of 27.09.2024

All other terms and conditions of the aforesaid E.O.l shall be remain the same.

w
Chief General lVlanager (H&C),

APGCL


